
¡¢51

¡¢10

¡¢8

¬(13

¬(13

¬(13

¬(13

¬(13

¡¢53

¡¢63

¬(27

¬(70

¡¢2

¡¢2

¡¢2

¡¢10

¥¥§̈¦94

¥¥§̈¦94

¥¥§̈¦94

¥¥§̈¦39

¥¥§̈¦90

¥¥§̈¦90

¥¥§̈¦90

¡¢151

¡¢41

¡¢41

¥¥§̈¦41

¥¥§̈¦43

¥¥§̈¦43

¬(57

¬(42

¬(23

¬(11
¬(11

¥¥§̈¦94

¥¥§̈¦94

¥¥§̈¦41¡¢45

¡¢12

¡¢14

¡¢12
¬(80

¡¢45 ¬(57

¬(42

¬(29

¬(29

¬(29

¬(29¡¢10¡¢10

¡¢10

¡¢10

¡¢51

¡¢51

¡¢45

¬(22

¡¢45

¬(21 ¬(21

¬(93

¡¢14

¡¢14

¡¢14

¡¢14
¬(60

¬(60

¬(35

¬(35

¡¢61

¡¢61

¬(11
¬(11

¬(89

¬(69

¬(59
¬(26

¬(26

¬(20

¬(80

¡¢151

¡¢151

¬(82

¬(92 ¬(59

¬(162

¬(64

¥¥§̈¦535

¡¢51

¬(73

¬(73

¬(33

¬(33

¬(33
¬(33

¥¥§̈¦43

¥¥§̈¦39

¥¥§̈¦39

¥¥§̈¦41
¡¢41

¥¥§̈¦39

¥¥§̈¦ 894

¡¢63

¡¢45

¡¢8

¡¢10

¡¢141

¡¢51

¡¢14

¡¢12

¡¢53

¡¢18
¡¢61

¡¢151

¡¢18

¡¢45

¡¢53

¡¢63

¡¢51

¡¢63

¡¢151

¡¢12

¬(70 ¬(139

¬(13

¬(32

¬(35

¬(64

¬(80

¬(47

¬(101

¬(52

¬(56

¬(73

¬(82

¬(21

¬(33

¬(77

¬(48

¬(60

¬(17

¬(133

¬(81

¬(25

¬(69

¬(67

¬(36

¬(29

¬(98

¬( 118

¬(44 ¬(42

¬(57

¬(22

¬(11¬(140

¬(175

¬(85

¬(23

¬(87

¬(213

¬(147

¬(71

¬(155

¬(46

¬(97

¬(26

¬(83

¬(19

¬(110

¬(116

¬(20
¬(120

¬(146

¬(186

¬(96

¬( 190

¬( 181

¬( 117

¬(31

¬(77

¬(60

¬(131

¬(17

¬(80

¬(83

¬(67

¬(22

¬(67

¬(29

¬(29

¬(107

¬(48

¬(47

¬(96

¬(35

¬(64

¬(55

¬(23

¬(77

¬(22

¬( 175

¬(73

¬(  32

¬(73

¬(81

¬(32

¬(95

¬(171

¬(88

¬(70 ¬(55

¬(82

¬(182

¬(54

¬(131

¬(107

¬(40

¬(17

¬(65

¬(27

¬(59

¬(47

¬(173

¬(52

¬(73

¬(153

¬(108

¬(113

¬(130

¬(78

¬(121

¬(122

¬(48

¬(127

¬(92

¬(39

¬(191

¬(162

¬(111

¬(187

¬(80

¬(178

¬(169

¬(154

¬(79

¬(76

¬(23

¬(253

¬(64

¬(102

¬(138

¬(126

¬(136

¬(55

¬(27

¬(40

¬(27

¬(52

¬(131

¬(153

¬(56

¬(173

¬(33

¬(33

¬(130

¬(49

¬(121

¬(128

¬(58

¬(32

¬(112

¬(133

¬(67

¬(71

¬(60
¬(179

¬(188

¬(118

¬(104

¬(89

¬(137

¬(134

¬(170

¬(78

¬(54

¬(54

¬(73

PRICE      

BAYFIELD   

DANE       

CLARK      

SAWYER     

MARATHON   

ONEIDA     

VILAS      

GRANT      

DOUGLAS    

MARINETTE  
POLK       

FOREST     

RUSK       

TAYLOR     

SAUK       

JACKSON    

IRON       

OCONTO     DUNN       

CHIPPEWA   

DODGE      

LINCOLN    

ASHLAND    

IOWA       

BARRON     

ROCK       

BURNETT    

WOOD       

MONROE     

JUNEAU     

LANGLADE   

PORTAGE    

SHAWANO    

VERNON     

ST. CROIX  

COLUMBIA   

ADAMS      

BUFFALO    

WASHBURN   

WAUPACA    

PIERCE     

GREEN      

FOND DU LAC

EAU CLAIRE 

TREMPEALEAU

RICHLAND   

JEFFERSON  

OUTAGAMIE  

WAUSHARA   

BROWN      

CRAWFORD   
WAUKESHA   

FLORENCE   

LA CROSSE  

SHEBOYGAN  

MARQUETTE  

MENOMINEE  

LAFAYETTE  

DOOR       

WALWORTH   

MANITOWOC  
WINNEBAGO  

RACINE     

WASHINGTON 

GREEN LAKE 

CALUMET    

PEPIN      
KEWAUNEE   

KENOSHA    

OZAUKEE    

MILWAUKEE  

STATE OF WISCONSIN

Interstate Highway

US Highway
WI Highway

Class II

Class II restrictions in effect

¥
0 25 50 7512.5

Mile s
This data was created for use by the Wisconsin De partm e nt of 
Transportation (WisDOT).  Any othe r use or recom pilation of the
inform ation, while  not prohibited, is the sole re sponsibility of the 
use r.  WisDOT e x pre ssly disclaim s all liability regarding fitne ss of 
the use of the inform ation for othe r than WisDOT busine ss.  No 
liability, e ithe r e x pre sse d or im plie d, is assum ed by WisDOT, or 
the ir e m ploye e s, for the accuracy of the data de line ated he re in.

•  Ope ration on m unicipal, town or county roads m ust be authorized by the m aintaining authority for those roads.
•  Curre nt m aps are posted at http://wisconsindot.gov/Page s/dm v/com -drv-vehs/m tr-car-trk r/ssnl-wt-rsrctns/class2roads.aspx. 
    Pave m e nt segm e nts are furthe r ide ntified  in accom panying list. Re fe r to the m ap key and pe rm it for othe r ope rating conditions. 
•  The se conditions we re de te rm ine d based on e ngine e ring standards applie d specifically to the se vehicle configurations.
•  Please call us at (608) 266-7320 or e m ail us at Michae l.S proul@dot.wi.gov if you have que stions about this m ap or 
    the accom panying pe rm its or lists, or if you 
     ne ed to trave l across a specific bridge or road segm e nt ide ntified as prohibited.

This map highlights the pavement segments where these vehicles are prohibited.

2016 Class II We ight Re strictions
For Non-Divisible Ove rwe ight Pe rm its

(Pe rm its Beginning With AA, AP, BH, GG, II, MH, MP, SA, SM, S S , AND ST)

Zone 1

Zone 2

Zone 3

Zone 4

Zone 5

Curre nt S tatus
Class II Roadway Re strictions in Zone 1 

e nd as of 12:01 AM, Tue sday, May 10, 2016.
Class II re strictions pre viously e nded in

Zone s 2, 3, 4, and 5.


